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Hornet For Salt  6

Realtor Week Special
I bedroom G.I. built home, fully 
furnished. Expensive cherrywood 
ell matched dining room, living 
room and bedroom. New stove and 
GE washer. All $13,000.

t bedroom home a cutle, ell re­ 
decorated, new fixtures, plus gar 

£»ge disposal, small lot, located 
"Tight In west pert of Torrance, 
fenced yard with many flowers, 
asking W750-11000 down.

3 bedroom home, a beauty, age 3 
years, has Ol loan, must sell equity. 
Will b« vacant soon. Leaving State. 
Nice clean home Includes w. to w. 
carpet and drapes, has double gar- 
age and block fence. $16,000.

3 bedroom stucco, tile floors, large 
fenced yard, 2 car garege, a buy 
at 10,000 Consider $350 down. Of­ 
fers accepted on a smaller price 
with more down.

ifJkeal neat 2 bedroom home with 
guest house and swimming pool. 
12000 to handle.

4 bedroom or 3 and den. Would 
like to trade for a 2 bedroom fer 
income purpose.

McEWEN .
Realtor

- DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

"STYLE FOR THE
AH you can ask for in a 3- 
bedrom home, you'll find 
here in this well designed 
West Torrance beauty. 
Sp/inkler system, drapes, re­ 
cently repainted inside and 
out. Has G.I. loan. Price
  16, 500.

RIGHT FOR 
SMALL FAMILY 

2-bedroom on R-2 lot with 
e street lined with trees. 
Detached garage. Try 
$1100 down.

CENTRAL TORRANCE
DUPLEX 

A three and two bedroom
 bff Torrance Blvd. Wall to 

wall carpeting. Detached 
double garage. Many olher 
features. Total price $20,- 
950.

Ken Miller
2325 Torrance Blvd.

Torrance 
FA 8-1049

DON'S

SPECIALS

+ 2444 W. 236th St.
Beautiful 3 bdrm. home. Detached 
double garage. Total price $10,950.

if 3 Bdrm. Home
i^tn Lomlta. Lot 50x13$. Hdwd floor*. 
PPrlce $14,950

if 3 and Den
Or could be used as 4 bdrm Built 
In stove, fireplace, bath and »/4 
Forced air heat Total price, $1l,/50. 
In $outti Torrance.

if 3 Bedrm. Home
In Madrone Square This house
has hardwood floors. Built-in stove.
Bath and  .i Inner com system.
Porced air heat. Total price $21,- 

A «X> Present Gl loen, $14,400 et 
P$104 month. 4V, % Interest Indu*

Ing taxes and Insurance.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomlte Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Holly Glen 

> Special
Exceptional 1 bdrm., IV. bath, O.I. 
resale with built-in rang* and oven, 
forced air heat, wall to wall ear- 
vet throughout, sprinklers, fenced 
and landscaped yard, detached 
double garage. Choice 4'/t*« loan. 
te* this now. Only

Hard to Beat
.Iparkllng two bdrm. PHA Mom* 
Pin deluxe area, features built-in 
rang* and oven, natural cabinets, 
carpeting, fenced yard, garage 
PHA loan available. Hurry for 
this. Only I14N down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

F FR 9-8493
(Acraaa tram Se. Bar II> » !« 

I

Like Hitting the 
Jackpot!

Three bedroom, t rooms, double 
garaoe, hardwood fleers, tile kitch­ 
en floor furnace, 1*4 baths, 40-gal- 
Ion water heater. 1 block to ele­ 
mentary school. $17,000-12000 down 
Will too*War trailer hou*e between 
2S and 30 feet at part down. Lo- 

e^-ated 4eO» Merrill Ave., Jouthwood 
^^» not disturb occupants.

2-Bedroom Stucco
Plve reams, 70xiM tot. Zened R-3. 
Price $11,790. Terms. 25S19 Pramp- 
tejn Ave.. Marber City.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449

Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Ssle 86

0outhwood 
G.I. Resale-$97 Mo.
Three btdroom, 2 baths, in Im 
maculate condition. Benutfiully land­ 
scaped. Call for further Informa­ 
tion.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

'A<-.f*ss from Torrent* Drive-In)

FR 6-8739 ,
Open * to 9 I

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

OPEN SUNDAY-BY OWNER 
4-Br. (3 and Den) Showplace

SMOG FREE AND VACANT! 

3 Blocks from Del Amo Center

Jr. Executive Features 
Desert and Tropical Landscaping

Outdoor lights and sprinkling systems controlled from 
living room. Completely fenced front and back.

All but 2 bedrooms carpeted wall to wall
TWO PULLMAN BATHS ELECTRIC RANGE 
Rock roof, beamed ceilings, custom drapes, cemented patio, rum­ 
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
HE 5-4819

RfNT to buy. nsy/u decoratad 3
bdrm. Mardwoor) floors, gartae

AX \ Ml

READY 
REALTY

3 Bedrooms
3 Baths 

$995 Down
Lovely rustic home. 4 l/2% 
loon to vet or non-vet. Has 
hardwood floors, rear liv­ 
ing room motif, knotty pine 
cabinets & wardrobe clos­ 
ets. Large detached double 
garage. Fenced and land­ 
scaped yard. Near schools 
and shopping. Just two 
years new. Cant last long, 
so hurry.

Nice!
3 Bdrms, H/2 baths, fire­ 
place. Near new Broadway. 
Has hardwood floors, 

. disposal and birch panel­ 
ing. Large attached double 
garage, block wall and 
patio. Delightfully land­ 
scaped yard. Desirable 
area near schools. $1000 
down, $17,500 full price.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

, FR 5-9552
Large 3 bedroom, fireplace*, 
fenced yard. Good financ­ 
ing. Out of town owner 
says "Make offer."

FR 9-2440 FR 5-5086

Lett for Sal* (Butineis 
And Residential) 92

C-2 LOT
Located 238th & Arlington, Torrance. 
239' frontage on 238th & Arlington 
by 125' on ?39th St., Torrance 
OPEN POR BIOS TO CLOSI ES­ 
TATE.

OR 1-4151
5 LOTS In Wllmlngton. 50x120. 

$3500 EACH 
DA 5-0620

Income Property for Sale 94

2 Pieces

INCOME 
PROPERTY

Each:
has 3 separate, modern, 1 bdrm., 
stucco houses on it, measures 43VtX 
305', Is priced extremely low,

(Lass than IB,000 a house)'
So piece .$22,500
No. piece 124,500.

Eatv terms can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta'
or cell FA 1-4565

1-BDRM. home. R-2 lot. 64x310. 
16970 Cordary 

DA 9-4300

Real Estate Wanted 114

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry & Associates

FR 9-5401

PRIVATE party wants 3 bedrm. «, 
den en large lot In N. Torr. Prin­ 
cipals only. DA 91954

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

DELUXE $74.50 LUXURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

^Ir New Apts. if
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon 16820 Yukon
Between Crenshaw and Prairie
DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. (59.50; 1- 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden- 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.
} Miles North of Wllmington

TE 4-3454
NEWLY redecorated 2 bdrm. Child 
O.k. l«4.50 plus yard work. 2011',% 

Andreo.

UNFURNISHED, carpeted 2 bedrm. 
apt. $70. 1344 W. 253rd St. Harbor 
City.

1 BDRM. duplex. Disposal, garage,
couple. 701 Pine Dr., Torranct.

PA 1-2541

1 Bedroom all utilities paid, conven­ 
ient location, (50 month. DA 6 
5903.

2 BDRMS. Like new. Private fenced 
yard. No pets. Free laundry room. 
Trash & water paid. (80. 2626 Ca- 
brlllo. FA 8-1644.

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbage disposal

See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444

Automobiles for Salt 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Silt 200 Automobiles for Sale 200

DRIVE 3 MILES 
SAVE $300.00

Get Your Part of Our Low Overhead Savings! 

No Other Dealer Can Possibly Sell a 

New Rambler for Less Than Hunt!

WE KNOW THIS ... LET US PROVE IT TO YOU!

HUNT RAMBLER
Open Sunday

402 WEST ANAHEIM STREET 

WILMINGTON TE 5-5646

Furniture 136 Appliances

2-BEDROOM duplex. Children OK. 
$«7.M>. 20519 New Hampshire. Key 
at 305J5. DA 3-7507.

Apartments fer Rtnt 
JFurnlsHed)_______120

Beautiful 
Camelia House
The Palm Springs of Wil- 
mington. Large I-bedroom 
apt with den & 2-bedroorh 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfurnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land­ 
scaped patio.
835 Bay View Ave. 

Call TE 5-6057

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single S< I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm., 
lo. closets, w.w. carpeting, free 
use of vacuum cl., TV antenna, 
free 1959 mod. auto washers and 
dryers In Indry rm., all util paid, 
no cleaning cho. or dep. 175 to 
$100. Htd. pool, rec. room with 
color TV, BBQ area under const. 
Las Palmas Apts., 1533 W. Carson, 
Torrance. DAvenport 4-8880. Evn. 
& wkends. F Rentier 59403 and 
FR 54734.

$45-1 ROOM with kitchenette and 
bath. Baby o.k. No pets 1504 Ma­ 

drid.

Plenty of Parking Space

OPEN MON. TO SAT. 9-9

SUN. 106

YOU
Can't Afford'

To Buy 

Elsewhere!
COME IN!!! .Take a taxi,

drive in, ride a streetcar,

ta-ke a plane, take a 1'rain,

Anyway from Any Place

But HURRY
to

$57 MONTH. 3 roorm In rear. 3 
blocks from town, utilities paid. 

FA I 6865

$69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 20413 S. Vermont. 

DA 4 2553

APTS. and rooms. $10 and up. Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1343 W. 254th St., Harbor 
City. DA 6-9759.

BRAND NEW 1 BDRM. 
BRAND NEW FURNITURE

DELUXE-LUXURY
ALSO UNFURNISHED

16120 YUKON DA 3-9411

FURNISHED bachelor apartment, utll- 
ties paid. Private entrance, $40 
month. Phone FA 1-5471.

1 BDRM. In Torrance. $75 mo Wa­ 
ter paid

FR 3-1387

2 BDRM. furnished apt. $90. 1344 W.
253rd St. 

^ Harbor City

Wanted to Rent 133

3 BDRM. house, unfurn. 
Good references.

DA 94363

$80 $100.

WANTED, 3 bdrm house by May 20. 
Children t good ret. 1570 W. 226 
St., Torrance.

WANTED TO RENT. Store With llv 
Ing quarters. Write Box 8, Tor 
ance P r»-

New 

Furniture
Spring Clearance

40%-60%
OFF

142 I Boats, Sal.s A Services 160 Miscellaneous for Sale 171

3 ROOMS now $ 98

3 ROOMS new $188

4 ROOMS new $288

4 ROOMS new $336

5 ROOMS new $388 

5 ROOMS new $456

Up to 36 Months to Pay

$ Save $
Packard Bell Radio, phonograph 4 
TV Combination. AM & FM Radio. 

Fully guaranteed. In Ebony 

$149.95

Factory rebuilt Maytag auto, wash­ 
ers, run like new, fully guar. 
parts I. labor, del. It Installed 

$129.95

New O'Keefe and MerrlH range, 
chrome, visullte oven, timer. Mh 
burner. Reg. $249, now  -

$149

Table model TVt. While they last. 
All working good 

'$29.95

Factory rebuilt wringer Maytag 
washers. Your choice  

$49.95

New portable phonos 3 speed. Close 
out   

Small appliances famous brands,
fully guaranteed. New close

out at cost.

YOU MUST BRING 
THIS AD WITH YOU

1-LIBERAL TRADE INS

2. Name vour own terms

3. No reasonable offer refused.

4-We carry our own TV & while 
good service dept & we service 
What we sell.

Boulevard 
TV & Appliances

* 260 N. Hawthorne Blvd. 
(Across from Bank of America)

OS 6-7759, OS 6-6756
Open every day

from 9 a.m. to 9 p.m.
Sunday It to 7

BOATS
Evinrude 
Motors

Marine Hardware 
And Paints

CUSHMAN 
SCOOTERS

17-ft. New Mitchelle. 
"She's a honey"

New '58 Evinrude
35 h.p. ........................ $450

Used 35 h.p.
Johnson .................... $400

16' Cabin Cruiser .... $550 

$159.5
19' Chris Creft 
cabin ............ ....

MAYTAG
AUTO WASHER

Runs qood

$49.95
^ /

This week-end only

LIBERTY
HOME APPLIANCE 
3445 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-5410

Furniture

1 Wor. nn  ,--Tommy s
MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 

luxe model. Moving must sacrifice. 
I only owe bank $98.54 or take over 
my bank payments of $9.17 a month. 
My equity free. No cash needed. 
See at 14118 So. Vermont. DA 4- 
8794.

MO- 3 BDRM. Newly decorated. Kid­ 
dles o.k. No pets. Fenced yard. 
1123 257th St.

FOR RENT: 5-room house. 2 bdrm. 
Children welcome. $79 mo. Avall- 

i able Immediately. 526 W. 215th St. 
FA 1-1290

NEW 2 bdim Large yard, garage. 
$85 mo. Near Flgueroa t, 221th St. 

DU 3-5650

,UNFURN. 1 bdrm. Utilities Mid. 
$65 mo

PR 1-1041

MlCt 1 bdrm. house. Will furnish. 
Reasonable. Water paid. Fenced yd. 

TE 4-U27

3 BDRM., turn, or upturn. Fireplace, 
patio, fenced yard. Available ap­ 
proximately Mav 15. DA 6-4315.

4 RM HOUSfi. Service porch, tar age 
Close in. Redecorated.

FA 8-1508

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

We're
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday tor over 
teas oil field In Arabia. Left mv 
furniture V appliances at ware­ 
house. Storage paid until April 30 
Must find reliable party to take 
over my large equity FREE. Bel 
ance now owed $289.00. Payments 
of $11.50 a month Includes refrig­ 
erator with cross top freerer, table 
top fange, 9 piece living room set, 
automatic washer, 5 piece chrome 
set, bedroom set, plus set of bunk 
beds. 21" TV, vacuum cleaner, 
rugs, baby bed, play pen, drapes, 
dishes, pillows spread, toaster, 
Iron, clock, pots Si pans, etc. Also 
reducing machine 1 radio. Ask 
for lot 607 Items 113 to 163. See at 
warehouse. 1340 E. Florence Ave. 

LU 76*76

Builder Soys Sell
3 rooms NEW FURNITURE and 
appliances including refrigerator, 
washer, stove, 3 way TV combe, 10 
piece living room set, dinette. 10 
piece bedroom set All far $189 
$10 down and $10 per month. Stored 
at 133? E. Florence. 9 30 to 9 and 
Sunday 11 to « LU 9-3287.

TRADINf ' POST

(Best Out of Town 

Credit in Los Angeles)

2 LOCATIONS 
TO SERVE YOU

14403 S. Crenshaw 

14417 S. Crenshaw

OS 6-1 128 or OR 8-6671

'/? Block So. of Rosecrans

Gnrdenn

Watch Our TV Show 
Sunday from 9:30 to 
10:30 a.m. on KTTV 
Channel 11.

$49. l bedroom, newly decorated. 
Children welcome. 70413 S. Ver­ 
mont OA 42553

1 Bedroom Apt.
1 year new, built-in range & oven. 
254th & Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt 3 n

DA 6-8404
f»9 mo. - I bdrm. apt itove, refrlg. 

furnished. Water pd. Near school, 
a. mkt. 2716 El Dorado. FA _MW.

»70, 2 B'bRM. apt., garbage disposal. 
l«S3 W. 227th St. DA 9-M4a or
* 4 ' yy2>

COUCH I chair. Green. OoM can. 
iltion. Make offer.

FA 14413

GRAY drapes with valance. 9 ft. 
wide Pull on* way. 2-pc. gray sec­ 
tional, matched chair. 2 blond ami 
tables, I lamps & coffee tabla. 

FR I-J713

LIMID OAK dining room tabla, 4 
chairs, 1 leaf. Coffee tablr, 1 end 
tabla, 1 hutch. tl?v FA I-56H.

I CO-SIGNED AND GOT 
STUCK

Must Sacrifice 4 room* beautiful 
furniture and appliances, range and 
refrigerator. Balance owing $37$  
iust take over pnymenK S3.71 wK., 
or will sell seonratr Items. Ask 
for Mr. Carter -Lincoln Furniture 
Warehouse, 400 N. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Phone OR 11104.

O'Keefe & Merritt 
Gas Range

New Regular $259.95. Save $90. 
Special this week-end only.

$1 68l88
No Money down, liberal terms. Has 
clock, light and center griddle.

Liberty Home Appliance
3445 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-5410

COMPLETE 
Line of Fishing Tackle

Repairs on 
Outboard Motors

Zolatone
15% Off

While It Lasts!

Open Sunday

TtiRRANCE 
BOAT MART

FA 8-4747 
1545 W. CARSON

BOATS
Building Repairs Flberglassing 

Glen L plans Kits Supplies 
20A4 Lomlta Blvd DA «-034«

FOR SALE U' Yankee Clipper with 35 
hP. Electric Motor with trailer. 
DA 6-1603 after 4 p.m.

Trailers Wanted 166

WANTED: Tandem wheel trailer. 10 
to 12 ft. long. Call

DA 7-927«

Trailer* for fale 147

FOR SALE 
40'xlO' house trailer, 1958 Lectron, 
factory demonstrator. Has never 
been lived In. Full size, bath tub 
with shower over, toilet and med 
Iclne cabinet. Picture window. 20- 
oal. water heater. Upholstered dl 
nette. Single bedroom with built- 
in dresser, mirror and wardrobe 
closet. Built to sell for $5900. Will 
take $1800 cash.

DA 6-7030

MILK 
19cV

VERBURG. 
DAIRY

18158 CRENSHAW

2093 W. 174TH 

OPEN DAILY

LOOK!
GOLF PLAYERS

I have two $360 Golf and
Country Club memberships
in Hesperia.- Make offer.

392 I Wfst 188th St.
Tofraoce

PHILCO REPRIGCRATOR. larte 
family size 2 door, automatic de- 
fros* many extras. Balance due 
bank $1*1 77 or take over my bank 
payments of W 43 a month. Mv 
equity free. See at 14111 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-12*4

POWER TOOLS-10" Craftsman bench 
saw, Ha sew, 2 1-h.p. motors, metal 
saw table, all attachments. FR 4- 
37M.

Miscellaneous Wanted 17S

WANTED 
TOP DOLLAR
FURNITURE &
APPLIANCES

OS 6-3766

Trucks for Sale ITS

FOR SALE, 2 wheel trailer with tarp 
cover. Very good condition, 4 ply 
tlrev Has been In storage 2 years. 
Call OA 4-13U.

J WHEEL utility trailer, 4x11 bed. 
I 00x15 l-plav tires. Tall and clear­ 
ance lights. Hitch. Reasonable. 2042 
255th St., Lomlta.

'53 CRESTLfSi M' with tub and 
large rrfrloerator. 32' awning. Well 
kept. TE S 7A85.

Trailer Parks 170

TRAILER spaces, SIS mo. Lomita 
Trailer Court, 1831 Pacific Coast 
Hwv. DA 6-5111.

Ru«s, Carpets, 
J^leor Covering 139

CARPETS :u vdv of Sandalwood
brdlm , tlOS, 70 yds. of wool Wilton, 
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